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STEM EXHIBITS

All STEM
Exhibits located
in Hangar 1126
South Bay Q7

Academy of Model Aeronautics

Butler Community College

CNHi
Explosive Ordnance Disposal

EXHIBITORS RECRUITERS

Exploration Place
FAA
Fort Hays State University
Girl Scouts
Hesston College of Aeronautics
Hesston College of Engineering
Innovation Lab
K9 Search and Rescue
Kansas Aviation Museum
Kansas Strong
KSN
Kansas State University
Kansas University
Spirit Aerosystems
USD 260 Derby Schools
USD 266 Maize Schools
Wolter Kluwer
WSU Tech

Hometown Chevy Dealers
Tailored Remodeling
Leaf Filter
J Bias Real Estate Group
Spirit
Cargill
Phoenix Group
KWCH Weather Van

L4
O4
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O4
I5

O4
M4
I6

Bleckley Airport Memorial Foundation
Combat Vets Motorcycle Association
Army Corps of Engineers
Kansas Veterans and Family Reunion

AIM (F-35 Simulators)

82nd Airborne Division Association
931st ARW
F-14 Cockpit Photo
22nd ARW Emergency Management
Sedgwick County EMS
Robert J. Dole VA Medical Center
Weight of Valor Project
Veterans Affairs
Great Plains Search and Rescue
40 & 8
Havana Veterans Association
WagonMasters
Baggin 4 Vets (184 WG) 
Veterans Upward Bound 
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O7
M4

P7

H6

Army Recruiting D4

Air Force Recruiting L4
Air Force Performance Lab, Next Marketing Interactive Gaming Station L4

Navy Recruiting H4
Marine Recruiting I4

184th Recruiting I4
Air Force Reserve Recruiting I4

State Troopers (super troopers) M6

Great Bend Police Department M6

Wichita Sea Cadet Battalion I4

Wichita Police Department M6

Sedgwick County Sheriffs L6
Derby Police Department L6

Boy Scouts P6

Great Plains Nature Center


